	DDqq11	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)		
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	900237546189 07/19/1201005019 **25.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	<u>No.</u>	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2 JUL 19 PH 1: 02 CORE TARY OF STATE LANASSEE, FLORIDA	
Office Lice Only	T. CLINE	

EXAMINER

Office Use Only

÷,

## COVER LETTER

TO:	<b>Registration Section</b>		
	Division of Corporations		

**)** 

SUBJECT:	Simple	1 Fresh	Cans	().C.
	7-	Name of Limited	Liability Company	000

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTI	CLES OF A	AMENDMENT	
	T	)	
ARTIC	LES OF O	RGANIZATION	
	0	F	
Simply fresh	$(\hat{u})$	- 110-	
(Name of the Limited L	iability Compar	ny as it now appears on our records.	)
, (A F	Ionda Limited L	iability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	pility Company	were filed on 1123112	and assigned
Florida document number L120000	2- <u>M</u> []		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	/ing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company here:	
Simoly Fresh		$a \cdot l \cdot c$	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with	the words "Limit	D LLL	m "I I C" or the abbraviation
"L.L.C."	ale words ionni	ied mathing company, the designation	
		ILMER CHARGE	Alista Nriva
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat		THE SUND	E VISTUSINE
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u>ADDRESS)</u>	<u>llermont</u> t	34 114
		· ·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		110959 Sunris	e Feta Vive
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	ava	Clement II	SUPPLIE TI
infuning unites har be a rost of field			
		- <u></u>	
D. If amonding the projectional event and/or	nominterned of	Ene address on our resource and	er the name attache new.
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic			er me-hame dustne new
		-	
	Sha	100,00	
Name of New Registered Agent:		tequin incus	
New Registered Office Address	160	159 Junrise V	ista Dr
		Enter Florida street	address
	Clern	non + , Florida	BUNIL
		City	Zip Code
New Degistered Agent's Signature if changing Pe	aistored Agent:		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

206 If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of ew Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

, t

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

· .

4

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action		
MBR	Richard Lucas	16959 Sunrise Vistan Clermont +1 34714	Add Remove		
MGR	Shaneegialuras	16959 Sunnise Vistal	Add Remove		
·			Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
D. If amendi		s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) 并 45-43222810	THE E		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Dated JL	Signature of a member of	Tauthorized representative of a member			
	Shaneer	rprinted name of signee			
Page 2 of 2					

Filing Fee: \$25.00